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CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIE - MOIST CHOCOLATE BROWNIE LOADED WITH
WALNUTS TOPPED WITH CHOPPED WALNUTS AND CHOCOLATE CHIPS.

Lawler Foods Ltd. p.0

Box 2558 Humble, TX 77396 ¢ 281.446.0059

Date of Issue: 9/3/2019

Product Specificat

ion

Supersedes: PP - System - Undated

|MFG Description

Brownie-Chocolate Walnut 48cut

Approved By: J.Parent, TSM

IMFG 1D Number

Keep Frozen Until Ready To Use

Manufactured in accordance with all current, relevant U.S. legislation, Title 21 CFR.
All ingredients are FDA approved. (GRAS)

0145048248 Tl - Layer NLEA Panel
UPC 028143260822  |HI-Stack —
1028143260825 [cases por patr m Nutrition Facts
Unit Weight (Ib.) 4.95 Length - Inch 17.50 48 3'_9“"‘“95 per contﬂi!‘er
Serving size 1 Piece (49g)
Unit Weight (0z.) 79 Width - Inch 13.25
. | Amount per serving
PACK - Units Per Case 04 Height - Inch 7.00 .
cuT 48 Cube - Cubic Feet 0.94 calorles 230
% Daily Value*
PORTIONS CASE 192 Frozen Shelf Life - Days 365 Total Fat 159 19%
NET WEIGHT - CASE 19.80 Storage Temperature 0°F (- 17.78°C) Saturated Fat Bg 30%
GROSS WEIGHT - CASE 21.90 Kosher Orthodox Union Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 45mg 15%
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN USA Kosher Symbol OF Sodium 70mg 35
Microbiological m - cfu/g M - cfu/g Method Total Carbohydrate 22g 8%
Aerobic Plate Count <10,000 50,000 3M Petrifilm _ Dietary Fiber 29 L
i - Tatal Sugars 159
Coliforms <10 50 3M Petrifilm Includes 15g Added Sugars 20%
Yeast and Mold <500 1000 3M Petrifilm Protein 4g
- . |
Metal Detection Ferrous Non-Ferrous Stainless Steel Vitamin D Omeg 0%
Sensitivity 2.0mm 2.5mm Grade 316 / 2.5mm Calcium 21mg 205
Irom 1.3mg &%
Potassium 97mg 2%

*The % Daily Walue 115 you B much a raliient in a
Zarvirng of o conlrinutes o a daly del. 2,000 calonies a
day is used for genersl rulrilisn adhvics,

Calonies pes gram
Fal 8 = Carbolydraled = Prolend

Serving Suggestions: Thaw and Serve. Thaw under refrigeration. Once thawed store in refrigerator between 33 and 40° F

Ingredient / Allergen Content

MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCOMNUT, PECAMNS), PEANUTS

INGREDMENTS: SUGAR, WALNUTS, BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORIMNG), EGGS, EMRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN,
REDUCED IROM, THIAMIME MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, SEMISWEET CHOCOLATE
DROPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETENED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER, 507 LECITHIM, SALT, VANILLA), LESS THAN 2% OF: CORM SYRUP,
SALT, MATURAL FLAVOR, WATER, BROWN SUGAR, S3O0DIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING 50DA, CORNSTARCH,
MOMNOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CREAM, MILE, NONFAT MILK, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE.

CONTAINS: EGG. MILEK, 0¥, WALNUTS, WHEAT




Inner Carton Label I

CHOCOLATE WALNUT BROWNIES o
ITEM # 0145048248

INGREDIENTS: SUGAR, WALNUTS, BUTTER (CREAM, NATURAL FLAVORING), EGGS, ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR,
MIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMIMNE MOMONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), UNSWEETEMED CHOCOLATE, SEMISWEET
CHOCOLATE DROPS (SUGAR, UNSWEETEMED CHOCOLATE, COCOA BUTTER. SOY LECITHIMN, SALT, VANILLA), LESS THAN
2% OF: CORN SYREUP, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR, WATER. BROWN SUGAR, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, BAKING SODA,
CORMSTARCH, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE., CREAM, MILK. NONFAT MILK, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE.

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WALNUTS. WHEAT

MAY CONTAIN: TREE NUTS (ALMONDS, COCONUT, PECANS), PEANUTS

STORE FROZEN
»
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NET WEIGHT: 79 OZ (4 LB 15 02) 2.24kg ©@po

Master Carton Label |

Brownie-Choc Walnut 48cut
0145048248 04PK/Case b L L
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MADE WITH PRIDE M THE USA EY LAWLER FOODS, LTD., P.0. BOX 2558, HUMBLE, TX 77347 USA 100281 43260829

Date Coding: Lot#, YDDD, Military Time, Plant Designation (A, B, or C)
Example: Loti# is day of production, Y = Last digit of year, DDD = day of year 001 - 365, 366 in leap year.




Day-of-Year Table for Non-Leap Years Day-of-Year Table for Leap Years
DATE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC

DATE JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC
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